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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-05-02
Championnat de France Elite

20118881 - Course n°3 | Finale - La Seu d'Urgell et Pau

Catégorie C

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

2B

Emma Vuitton

Muret Olympique C.k.

121.16+2

123.16

112.39

110.64
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